TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY - January 1st - June 30, 2013

Name

Neville Greeley

Donna Luther

Priscilla Boutcher

Leo Bruce

Linda Chaisson

Donna Francis

Month

February 28 - March 3
March 5-10

March 20, 2013
March 23-27

April 24-27

April 21-24, 2011

November 16, 2012

Feb. 28 - March 2, 2013
May 9-11, 2013

May 24-25, 2013

May 29, 2013

May 29 - June 4, 2013

Purpose/Destination

Urban Summit St. John's

FCM Board/Committee meetings, Prince George, BC
Lt. Governor Installation &

Budget Speech, St. John's

Atlantic Mayor's Conference, Halifax, NS

Waste Management Workshop

Urban Towns and Urban Summit
Mileage

Urban Towns Meeting and Urban Summit
MNL Symposium, Gander

Urban Towns Meeting, Grand Falls

FCM Vancouver

FCM - Vancouver

Sub-Total
1,190.30
2403.54
866.22
916.88

1622.02

811.10

33.94

2,072.25
1,226.72

568.77

Total

$ 6,998.96

S 471278

$ 4,130.31

$ 3,845.28



TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY - January 1st - June 30, 2013

Name Month Purpose/Destination Sub-Total  Total
Gary Kelly Feb. 1, 2013 MNL Regional Meeting, Deer Lake 172.36
May 9-11, 2013 MNL Symposium, Gander 989.94
May 29, 2013 FCM - Vancouver 5106.99
$ 6,269.29
[GRAND TOTAL | $25,956.62 |




